
Updated May 13, 2016 

 
LEAF COLLECTION ROUTE COMPLETION TABLE 

 
*ROUTE indicates garbage collection day 

 
 EAST SIDE SPRING LEAF COLLECTION – 2016 

1ST ROTATION 
ROUTE START FINISH 

Monday 4/14/16 4/18/16 
Tuesday 4/11/16 4/12/16 
Wednesday 4/11/16 4/13/16 
Thursday 4/12/16 4/14/16 
Friday 4/13/16 4/15/16 
 

WEST SIDE SPRING LEAF COLLECTION – 2016 
1ST ROTATION 

ROUTE START FINISH 
Monday 4/18/16 4/21/16 
Tuesday 4/11/16 4/12/16 
Wednesday 4/12/16 4/15/16 
Thursday 4/12/16 4/19/16 
Friday 4/14/16 4/19/16 
 
 
 

EAST SIDE SPRING LEAF COLLECTION – 2016 
2ND ROTATION 

ROUTE START FINISH 
Monday 4/25/16 4/27/16 
Tuesday 4/15/16 4/19/16 
Wednesday 4/19/16 4/22/16 
Thursday 4/20/16 4/25/16 
Friday 4/22/16 4/26/16 
 

WEST SIDE SPRING LEAF COLLECTION – 2016 
2ND ROTATION 

ROUTE START FINISH 
Monday 4/29/16 5/2/16 
Tuesday 4/19/16 4/25/16 
Wednesday 4/21/16 4/28/16 
Thursday 4/26/16 4/29/16 
Friday 4/28/16 4/28/16 
 
 
 
 
 



Updated May 13, 2016 

 
 
 

EAST SIDE SPRING LEAF COLLECTION - 2016 
3RD ROTATION 

ROUTE START FINISH 
Monday 5/5/16 5/5/16 
Tuesday 4/27/16 5/2/16 
Wednesday 4/27/16 5/5/16 
Thursday 5/2/16 5/5/16 
Friday 5/3/16 5/5/16 
 

WEST SIDE SPRING LEAF COLLECTION - 2016 
3RD ROTATION 

ROUTE START FINISH 
Monday 5/6/16 5/10/16 
Tuesday 4/29/16 5/3/16 
Wednesday 5/2/16 5/3/16 
Thursday 5/4/16 5/5/16 
Friday 5/4/16 5/6/16 
 
 
 

EAST SIDE SPRING LEAF COLLECTION - 2016 
4th & FINAL ROTATION 

ROUTE START FINISH 
Monday 5/12/16 5/12/16 
Tuesday 5/9/16 5/10/16 
Wednesday 5/10/16 5/11/16 
Thursday 5/10/16 5/11/16 
Friday 5/11/16 5/12/16 
 

WEST SIDE SPRING LEAF COLLECTION - 2016 
4th& FINAL ROTATION 

ROUTE START FINISH 
Monday 5/11/16 5/12/16 
Tuesday 5/9/16 5/10/16 
Wednesday 5/10/16 5/11/16 
Thursday 5/10/16 5/11/16 
Friday 5/11/16 5/12/16 
 

 
SPRING LOOSE LEAF COLLECTION 

IS COMPLETE AS OF 5/12/16 


